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houseope
n Sunday 2-4 pm

19 Callaghan Cres., Georgetown 
Host: Holly Light

Your Neighbours Are Eager to welcome you to this exceptional 4 bdrm, 2.5 bath home of ~2730 sq.ft. on a large lot 
& family friendly street. Warm dark hardwood flows throughout most of the home. The superb “Chef” approved kitchen 
w/ gorgeous soft close cherry cabinets, sparkling granite counter & high end B/I appliances opens on to the family rm 
with gas fireplace - great for entertaining. Sun-filled living & dining rms make this the ideal family home! Start packing! 
$769,900.00                                                       Georgetown                                                  MLS#W3432731

Think Big!!  6 bdrms, 6 baths plus family rm, formal liv & din rm. Family-sized kitchen overlooking resort-like yard with 
fenced I/G salt water pool, waterfall, multi-level decking & tons of play space! Exceptional home on a cul-de-sac in an 
exclusive estate setting! 3 spacious bdrms on main level serviced by a spa-like 5 pc bath plus 2 uniquely charming bdrms 
on the upper level. Lower level has multi W/O’s to summer wonderland. Short walk to great golf at Club at North Halton! 
$1,195,000.00                                                      Georgetown                                                MLS#W3423467

houseope
n Sunday 2-4 pm

3 Appelbe Crt., Georgetown 
Host: Danielle Quilty 

Family Values!  A quiet cul-de-sac, neighbours who know each other by name & children playing! It’s all here, plus a 
lovely 4 bdrm home on a large lot complete with 16’x30’ heated I/G pool & finished walkout lower level with rec rm, bar, 
exercise rm, storage & utility. Hardwood & ceramic on the main level, sunken living room, formal dining room & open 
concept kitchen/family room. 4 generous-sized bedrooms - master with 5 pc ensuite & walk-in closet. Just move right in! 
$769,900.00                                                        Georgetown                                                 MLS#W3421489

Absolutely Fabulous!  Need we say more about this ~3600 sq.ft., 4 bedroom, 4 bath home, nestled on a huge lot in a 
lovely estate setting! Amazing gourmet kitchen that is sure to please the chef of the house - sparkling granite counters, 
breakfast bar, built-in desk area & garden doors to the deck & yard! Gleaming hardwood, wrought iron railing, decorative 
pillars & windows are just a few of the high end features of this elegant home! Be the envy of all your friends & family! 
$835,000.00                                                         Hillsburgh                                                  MLS#X3399368

Don’t Need A Wishbone!  Your wish is here! Spacious, 4 bedroom, 3 bathroom home of ~2300+sq.ft. on a quiet 
child friendly cul-de-sac. Sun-filled open concept living & dining room with gleaming hardwood floor. Spacious family-
sized kitchen with walkout to yard - perfect for entertaining. Family room with newer hardwood & a cozy gas fireplace. The 
lower level is an open canvas just waiting to be designed! Great location, walk to school, park, lake & rec centre. Must see!
$499,900.00                                                             Acton                                                     MLS#W3435903

Honey! Stop The Car! This Is It!! Pretty 3 bdrm, 2 
bathroom, back split with 1.5 car garage on a large, 
private, mature, pie shaped lot & quite sought after 
crescent.  Family ready! The work is done - just move in!! 
$549,900.00           Georgetown       MLS#W3430160

Sold Sold 
The Butler’s Gone..but this Park Avenue beauty still 
retains all the charm & character of its glory days yet has 
been updated w/all todays conveniences. Extraordinary 
century home. Turn back the clock to 1911 & admire!!
$924,900.00           Georgetown       MLS#W3419380

DistrictPark

Pinch-Me-Price for this cute, 3 bdrm raised bungalow of 
~1200 sq.ft. with  front porch on deep (120 ft.) lot in a 
superb location. Close to Island Lake Conservation, 
walking/biking trails, water park & hospital. Start packing
$299,900.00            Orangeville      MLS#W3428852

Sold 
Park District!  Lovingly cared for 3+bdrm bungalow on 
an amazing 60x140 private mature lot! Main level offers 
roomy living & dining room w/hrdwd, crown & cozy f/p. 
Family sized kitchen & finished lower level w/4th bdrm.
$649,000.00         Georgetown         MLS#W3415912      
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